SURCHARGE OF 10% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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BAKERY

GARLIC BREAD (V)
oven baked Turkish bread

with garlic

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V)
tomato, Spanish onion, basil, balsamic

glaze and parmesan cheese

MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA (V)
mushroom, mozzarella, shallots,

garlic and olive oil

$6.50

$11.50

$12.50

$8.00

$13.00

$14.00
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STARTERS

FRANKS RED HOT BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

with chips, ranch dipping sauce and celery batons

HOMEMADE CHICKEN GLASS NOODLE
SPRING ROLL

with crunchy slaw and sweet chilli coriander lime

CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERS

with chips, green leaves and ranch sauce

SZECHUAN & LIME DUSTED CALAMARI

with coriander-chilli and kecap manis mayo

FOUR ARANCINI CHEESE BALLS

with home-made tomato sauce parmesan and rocket

M)

$12.90

$12.90
$12.90
$12.50

$10.90

O,

$14.90

$14.90
$14.90
$14.50

$12.90
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LEAN
& GREEN

CAESAR SALAD
crunchy cos, bacon bits garlic croutons, hardboiled egg,

home-made dressing
ADD CHICKEN

THAI BEEF SALAD

marinated angus beef strips, cos lettuce, cucumber,
cashews, carrots, onion, cherry tomato, crispy noodles
and our famous South East Asian dressing

HALOUMI & ROAST PUMPKIN (V)
haloumi & roast pumpkin, rocket, quinoa, parsley,
mint, toasted nuts, Moroccan lemon dressing

ADD CHICKEN

CHAR GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD (V)
Mediterranean vegetables with feta, olives,pearl cous
cous, rocket & basil oil

ADD CHICKEN

KALE QUINOA & CORN FRITTERS (V)
with semi dried tomato, pepita seed & green leaf salad

M)

$13.90

$5.50

$18.90

$15.90

$5.50

$16.90

$5.50

$14.90

©

$15.90

$6.50

$20.90

$17.90

$6.50

$18.90

$6.50

$16.90
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HAND HELDS/
HAND PICKED

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
with slaw, bacon, cheese, jalapenos, chipotle mayo

and chips

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
with lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese, grilled onions,
our secret burger sauce and chips

ULTIMATE BURGER
with lettuce, beetroot, tomato, bacon, egg, grilled
onions, melted cheddar cheese, burger sauce and chips

STEAK SANDWICH
toasted Toscana rib eye steak, salad, bacon, cheese, aioli

and chips

CHILLI CON CARNE
spiced beef and bean on crispy nachos, avocado, sour
cream, jalapenos, cheese and corn salsa

CHILLI SIN CARNE (V)
spiced 5-bean mix on crispy nachos, avocado, sour
cream, jalapenos, cheese and corn salsa

M)

$15.50
$14.90
$18.90
$18.90
$16.90

$15.90

$17.50

$16.90

$20.90

$20.90

$18.90

$17.90




FROM THE PAN ©

POLPETTE
meat balls in mamma’s sauce, penne al dente, parmesan

and parsley

MARINATED VEG & PESTO PASTA (V)
marinated veg, basil pesto, penne al dente, parmesan

with a touch of cream
ADD CHICKEN

PRAWN PASTA
sautéed prawn with chilli, tomato basil cream, penne al
dente, parmesan

SAUTEED GARLIC PRAWN
wasabi scented ribbon veg, garlic, onion with steamed
jasmine rice

$16.50

$15.90

$5.50

$25.90

$25.90

FROM THE GRILL

All steak served with chips & salad or mash & veggies
200G RUMP STEAK
400G RUMP STEAK

300G SCOTCH FILLET STEAK

Sauces: gravy, mushroom, peppercorn, dianne,

red wine jus or bearnaise

$19.90
$28.90

$32.90

$18.50

$17.90

$6.50

$27.90

$27.90

$21.90
$30.90

$34.90
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PUB
CLASSICS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 250GM
house crumbed chicken schnitzel served with chips &

salad or mash & veggies and your choice of sauce.
Sauces: gravy, mushroom, peppercorn, dianne,
red wine jus or bearnaise.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 250GM
served with smoked ham, Napoli sauce, cheese, chips &
salad or mash & veggies

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
served with chips & salad or mash & veggies and tartare
sauce

FISHERMAN'’S BASKET

tempura battered fish fillet, crumbed prawn cutlets,
crumbed squid rings, crumbed scallop and tempura
seafood bites, served with chips, salad & tartare sauce

ROAST OF THE DAY
with peas, roast veg & gravy

M)

$19.90

$23.90
$19.90

$21.90

$18.90

©

$21.90

$25.90
$21.90

$23.90

$20.90
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KIDS

CRUMBED TENDERS
chips & salad or mash & veggies

FLAT HEAD FILLETS
chips & salad or mash & veggies

PENNE WITH NAP SAUCE & PARMESAN

PENNE WITH MEATBALLS & PARMESAN

SENIORS

BATTERED OR GRILLED FISH
chips & salad or mash & veggies

CRUMBED TENDERS
chips & salad or mash & veggies

BANGERS & MASH
with peas and mash

M)

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$13.90
$12.50

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$15.90

$14.50

$12.00
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EXTRAS

SUPER CRUNCH FRIES

with house made seasoning and aioli

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

with house made aioli

CHIPS THREE WAYS
with aioli and perri perri dipping sauces

SIDE OF MASH

SIDE OF STEAMED VEG

TOASTIES

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11:30AM-3:00PM
Not available on public holidays or weekends

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
ADD AVOCADO

CHICKEN, CHEESE & ONION
ADD AVOCADO

BACON LETTUCE CHEESE WITH
AVOCADO SALSA
on sourdough with chips

$6.90

$11.90

$11.90

$3.00

$3.90

$5.90
$1.00

$5.90
$1.00

$12.00

$7.90

$12.90

$12.90

$4.00

$4.90

$7.90
$2.00

$7.90
$2.00

$13.00
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LUNCH
SPECIALS

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11:30AM-3:00PM
Not available on public holidays or weekends

CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

house crumbed chicken schnitzel served with
chips and salad

OR ADD MASH & VEGGIES

TEMPURA BATTERED FISH FILLETS
served with chips, salad & tartare sauce
OR ADD MASH & VEGGIES

ROAST OF THE DAY
served with roast veggies, peas and gravy

CURRY OF THE DAY
served with rice é‘pﬂppadum

LAMBS FRY & BACON

served with mash, veggies & bacon onion gravy

ROAST VEG & FETA TART (V)
served with side salad

M)

$10.50

$1.50

$10.00

$1.50

$11.00
$12.00
$10.50

$11.00

©

$12.50

$2.00

$12.00

$2.00

$13.00
$14.00
$12.50

$13.00
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FEELING
NAUGHTY

SINGLE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM
Add waffle cone for 50 cents

DOUBLE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM
Add walffle cone for 50 cents

BOWL OF ICE CREAM
2 scoops of ice cream with chocolate, strawberry or

vanilla topping

ULTIMATE SUNDAE

2 scoops each of vanilla and chocolate ice cream,
ganache, whipped cream, choc flakes, crush nuts,
marshmallows & wafers

CAKE OR TART WITH CREAM
ADD 1 SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

$3.80

$5.80

$5.80

$13.50

$7.00
$1.00

T

$4¢30

$6.30

$6.30

$15.50

$8.00
$1.50
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DRINKS i on YO

COEE EEF™. B iidup. Sl 1o g e ot $3.80
Cappuccino / Flat White / Latte / Long Black
Espresso / Macchiato / Piccolo

MIGEGET AR 1. 5o ST ks | e - S $4.20
VEIENINA S, .. .. . et LS 7 b 87 e el $4.20
HOL CHOCOLATE" | ..... "¢ o 50 o $4.20
CHALALATME T Ui ™, WSO8 e o $4.20
AFFOQGATTO - . Ty O £ T e $5.80
i EAS il ol e, 2 et N, Tl L LR $3.80

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Camomile
Rooibus & Vanilla / Green / Peppermint

KIDS MILK SHAKE .............................. $4.00
KIBDYCIND -, 'S 0L i - RS T L $1.00
MELKSS ELACIES M (T L WL e o 0 $5.50
Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla / Caramel

ICENEDIFEEE 3. . : ST s 83, f. oAl % W 4 $6.00
ICR- CHOCOLATE. "™\ &N e $6.00

Soy or almond milk extra 60c Decaf 60c
Extra shot of coffee $1.00

MUG

$4.30

$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70

Coffee syrups add $1.50

CUP

$4.30

$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70

$6.30

$4.30

$4.50
$1.50
6.00

$6.50
$6.50

MUG

$4.80

$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
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